EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

full-time

furniture
further
future

gain

gallery
game

garbage
gather

general

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

/700

generally
generation
gentle
get A back from B
get a discount
get A to do
get along with ~
get away
get better

get in touch with ~

0681-0700



