681	full-time	691	generally	
682	furniture	692	generation	
683	further	693	gentle	
684	future	694	get A back from B	
685	gain	695	get a discount	
686	gallery	696	get A to do	
687	game	697	get along with ~	
688	garbage	698	get away	
689	gather	699	get better	
690	general	700	get in touch with ~	